Jun 27 2024 (12:08) India Rail Info 1

Tiruchchirappalli - Thiruvananthapuram SF Special/02627 - COVR - SR

TPJ/Tiruchchirappalli Junction to TVC/Thiruvananthapuram Central (Trivandrum)
8h 10m - 456 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily

Code |Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 TP) Tiruchchirappalli 07:10 1 0 91 SR
Junction
2 MPA  |Manaparai 07:34 07:35 Tm (0 |1 36 |74 |160 |SR
3 |DG Dindigul Junction 08:22 08:25 3m |0 |1 94 |58 |[280 [SR
4 MDU [Madurai Junction 09:30 09:35 5m |0 |1 157 |79 SR
5 |VPT |Virudunagar Junction 10:08 10:10 2m |0 |1 200 |77 |101 |SR
6 |SRT |Satur 10:31 10:33 2m |0 |1 227 |65 SR
7 |CVP |Kovilpatti 10:53 10:55 2m (0 |1 249 |56 (90 |SR
8 TEN Tirunelveli Junction 12:05 12:10 5m |0 |1 314 |59 |38 |[SR
9 |VLY |Valliyur 12:53 12:54 im [0 |1 356 |37 |91 |SR
10 [NJT Nagercoil Town 13:49 13:50 Tm (0 |1 390 |58 SR
11 |KZT Kulitturai 14:19 14:20 Tm (0 |1 418 |38 SR
12 |TVC |Thiruvananthapuram [15:20 0 | 456 |- 7 ISR
Central (Trivandrum)

Jun 27 2024 (12:08) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



